

PURCHASE ORDER

Bill to:

Morrison County Public Works

213 1st Ave SE

Little Falls, MN 56345

Phone: 320-632-0121 ~ Fax: 320-632-9510

P.O. NO. C-305

DATE June 26, 2013

VENDOR

Hancock Concrete Products LLC

17 Atlantic Ave

Hancock, MN 56244

Phone: 320-392-5207 Fax: 320-392-5155

Attn: Gary Schmidgall

SHIPPIN	NG METHOD SHIPPING TERMS	S DELIVE	DELIVERY DATE	
		1-2 v	1-2 weeks	
QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAI	
88.00	24" RCP CL 3 (11-8' culverts)	25.56	\$ 2,249.2	
4.00	24"RCP Aprons (2-male 2-female)	471.60	\$ 1,886.4	
270.00	Joint Mastec 1/2"	0.67	\$ 180.9	
300.00	24" Filter Cloth	0.76	\$ 228.0	
	Quote# 13-5050		Continues and a service of the international programming approximately decreased and service of the service of	
			en e fant e fer a fermande en fante fermên en earleide et en de ee	
			sa na destructuramente ed estado e destructura de Sademento el	
The second secon		e en Seche Seche and the advance and the Seche Seche Seche Angel Angel Seche Seche and the annual medical decision with an enclosing and the annual seches	one Manuard active real time as a substrained travers according to success	
is the commentation of the control o			The second second and a second	
and a state of the section of the se		a crawla in commencial nel nel membra que contributados. Es sumo cualcua este en el duciminada da combue este d	e and claimed to the extreme of the time and these are also see ear.	
and have been been assumed the contribution of the		tamakan da saka ka	et mane een trid om attellem kenned tils tommit ettersomme	

Ship to:

Morrison County Public Works 1208 West River Road

Little Falls, MN 56345

SUBTOTAL \$ 4,544.58

SALES TAX 312.44

TOTAL \$ 4,857.02

W Weller 6/26/2013

Date

Quote # 13-5050 DISCOUNTED

RE: Morrison MN

Project: Culvert Replacement

Engineer: Morrison County Hwy Dept

Bid Date:

□Hancock™

www.hancockconcrete.com 17 Atlantic Avenue Hancock, MN 56244 Phone: (320) 392-5207

Fax: (320) 392-5155

We are pleased to quote the following items for your consideration:

24" RCP

Product Name	Qty	Sales Price	Total Price
24" RCP CL 3	88.0	\$25.56 / FT	\$2,249.28
24" RCP APRON	4.0	\$471.60 / EA	\$1,886.40
JOINT MASTIC 1/2"	270.0	\$0.67 / FT	\$180.90
24" FILTER CLOTH	300.0	\$0.76 / FT	\$228.00
		Subtotal	\$4,544.58
		Total Quote:	\$4,544.58

Sales tax is not included. Payment terms are NET 30. All past due accounts are subject to an interest charge based on 18% per annum.

Joint treatments are estimated and are sold by the box or roll. Prices are for material delivered to the job site or as near as truck can get under its own power.

On behalf of the company below, I hereby accept the above Quote, agree to purchase the products and services described above at the prices and terms set forth above.

Company Name:	Signature:	
Date:	Print Name:	